
 

 

NZM-Hazrat Nizamuddin, HW-Haridwar Jn, DLI-Delhi, NDLS-New Delhi, ANVT-Anand Vihar Terminal

Trains between New Delhi (NDLS) and Haridwar Jn (HW)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

19019 BDTS HW EXP NZM HW 02.50 07.45 31.25 Daily 1A 2A 3A SL GN

19609 UDZ YNRK EXP DLI HW 03.15 08.30 20.35 Tu F Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

19031 YOGA EXPRESS DLI HW 05.05 11.18 25.35 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

22659 KCVL YNRK SF EX NZM HW 06.00 12.25 52.25 Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12017 DDN SHTBDI EXP NDLS HW 06.45 11.33 06.10 Daily CC EC

12171 LTT HW AC EXP NZM HW 06.55 12.25 28.30 Tu F 1A 2A 3A

12911 BL HARIDWAR EXP NZM HW 08.50 14.30 23.25 W 2A 3A SL GN

22917 BDTS HW SF EXP NZM HW 08.50 14.40 25.55 Th
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

14309 UJJAINI EXPRESS NZM HW 09.50 16.10 27.20 Th F 2A 3A SL 3E GN

14317 LMNR YNRK EXP NZM HW 09.50 16.10 27.20 M Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

14305 DLI - HW EXP SPL DLI HW 10.20 17.40 07.20 Daily GN

19565 OKHA DDN EXP NDLS HW 10.40 16.10 33.00 Sa 2A 3A SL 3E GN

06225 UBL YNRK SPL NZM HW 10.50 16.10 45.00 W 2A 3A SL GN

18477 UTKAL EXPRESS NZM HW 13.20 20.08 49.05 Daily 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12055 DDN JANSHTBDI NDLS HW 15.20 19.33 05.50 Daily CC 2S GN

14303 DLI - RKSH EXP SPL DLI HW 17.45 23.10 05.25 Daily GN

22457 VANDE BHARAT EXP ANVT HW 17.50 21.11 04.45 Except Wed CC EC

14041 MUSSOORIE EXP DLI HW 22.25 05.50 10.40 Daily 1A 2A 3A SL GN

12401 KOTA DDN AC EXP NZM HW 23.50 03.57 11.50 Daily 1A 2A 3A

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 27-Apr-2024


